
Tomorrow's Dream Farm - March
Beginner Jr. Rider

Rider # Name Horse Class 35 Class 36 Class 37 total points Ch/Resv Pnts Total
461 Rachael Losey Smokin Joe 10 8 10 28 10 38
426 Steph Bewley Spirt of The Desert 8 10 8 26 6 32
453 Kaitlyn Brittingham Happy Appy 7 6 7 20 0 20
64 Chelsie Sprague Prince Ollie 6 7 6 19 0 19

                 

Green Hunter
Rider # Name Horse Class 5 Class 6 Class 7 total points Ch/Resv Pnts Total

408 Heather Cilinski Piper 6 10 10 26 10 36
24 Amy Harrower Rambos Hero 8 8 8 24 6 30
21 Shannon Lane Ante In 7 6 6 19 0 19
479 Suzie McGlinchey Miss Apple Pie 0 7 7 14 0 14
460 Mary Beth Keehan Lil Bit 10 0 0 10 0 10

4 Jessica Mowday Autumn Mist 0 0 0 0 0 0
26 Lisa Striplin Outragous 0 0 0 0 0 0

               
Handy Huner

Rider # Name Horse Class 14 Class 15 Class 16   Ch/Resv Pnts Total
429 Courtney West ASA Ebony Jack 10 8 8 26 10 36
418 Danielle Wasyliyk Napoleon Dynamite 8 7 10 25 6 31
486 Shawna Simmons Forever Blue 0 10 7 17 0 17

               
Horsemanship

Rider # Name Horse Class 20 Class 21     Ch/Resv Pnts Total
473 Kristen Silverwood Take A Chance 10 10 20   10 30
141 Taryn McCaffrey Flash Back 8 8 16   6 22
31 Maria Wolfe Max Factor 7 7 14   0 14
476 Mary Musheno Incidental 6 4 10   10 28
429 Courtney West ASA Ebony Jack 0 6 6   6 24

               
Leadline

Rider # Name Horse Class 25 Class 26     Ch/Resv Pnts Total
402 Joey Petree Rainbow 10 10 20 0   20
484 Lexis Simmons Tabith 8 8 16 0   16
420 Alyssa Balink Flashback 7 7 14 0   14
497 Heather Frank Southern Comfort 0 0 0 0   0

                 
Low And Slow

Rider # Name Horse Class 31 Class 32 Class 33 Class 34 Ch/Resv Pnts Total
98 Justin Rowe Palooka 8 10 10 8 10 46
85 Natile Ch/Resv Pntsi Sugar and Spice 6 6 8 10 6 36
495 Deborah Gebaurer Reese Pieces 7 8 0 7 0 22
487 Linda Draves Flashdance 0 7 7 4 0 18
438 Tanya Jefferis Nickles and Dimes 10 0 3 3 0 16
57 Cadence Aaker Incidental 0 0 4 6 0 10
453 Kaitlyn Brittingham Happy Appy 4 0 6 0 0 10
91 Amanda Hall Red October 0 4 0 0 0 4
53 Bethany Harrower Rambo's Hero 0 3 0 0 0 3
426 Steph Bewley Spirt of The Desert 3 0 0 0 0 3
493 Cogan Wybranski Chicco 0 0 0 0 0 0
46 Ann Carnes Kipper 0 0 0 0 0 0
37 John Carnes William 0 0 0 0 0 0

               
Low Schooling Hunter
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Rider # Name Horse Class 11 Class 12 Class 13   Ch/Resv Pnts Total
429 Courtney West ASA Ebony Jack 10 10 8   10 38
472 Bianca Lupo Morning Love 7 8 6   6 27
24 Amy Harrower Rambos Hero 4 7 7   0 18
498 Emily Gill Ember's Flame 3 4 10   0 17
58 John Alderman Silhoutte 8 3 3   0 14
36 Kelley Roop I Want To Talk About Me 6 4 4   0 14

                 
Medium Schooling Hunter

Rider # Name Horse Class 17 Class 18 Class 19   Ch/Resv Pnts Total
497 Heather Frank Southern Comfort 10 10 3   10 33
465 Debbie Casson Total Eclipse 7 8 8   6 29
418 Danielle Wasyliyk Napoleon Dynamite 8 7 7   0 22
473 Kristen Silverwood Take A Chance 0 4 10   0 14
429 Courtney West ASA Ebony Jack 6 0 6   0 12
486 Shawna Simmons Forever Blue 3 6 0   0 9
97 Maghan Thompson Brutus 0 0 4   0 4
472 Bianca Lupo Morning Love 4 0 0   0 4
36 Kelley Roop I Want To Talk About Me 0 3 0   0 3
476 Mary Musheno Incidental 0 0 0   0 0

               
               

Mini Short Stirrup
Rider # Name Horse Class 38 Class 39 Class 40   Ch/Resv Pnts Total

93 Siobbon Brady Cachet 8 10 10   10 38
85 Natile Ch/Resv Pntsi Sugar and Spice 6 8 8   6 28
405 Kailey Bendit Prince Ollie 7 7 6   0 20
461 Rachael Losey Smokin Joe 10 0 7   0 17
490 Alexa Lapp Sugar and Spice 4 0 0   0 4
77 Leslie Alderman Chloe 3 0 0   0 3
67 Jen Shesko First Impression 0 0 0   0 0

               
               

Open English Pleasure 
Rider # Name Horse Class 27 Class 28 Class 29 Class 30 Ch/Resv Pnts Total

98 Justin Rowe Palooka 10 10 0 10 10 40
442 Debbie McCaffery Hobbit 4 7 4 6 6 27
86 Alyssa Romisher Bentley 6 3 3 8 0 20
495 Deborah Gebaurer Reese Pieces 8 8 0 3 0 19
476 Mary Musheno Incidental 7 6 5 0 0 18
87 Audrey Estok Gelieve It Or Not 3 0 3 7 0 13
67 Jen Shesko First Impression 0 4 0 4 0 8
78 Rhyan Bofinger Charlie Brown 0 0 5 0 0 5
141 Taryn McCaffrey Flash Back 0 0 4 0 0 4
46 Ann Carnes Kipper 0 0 0 0 0 0
37 John Carnes William 0 0 0 0 0 0

                 
Open Hunter 

Rider # Name Horse Class 8 Class 9 Class 10   Ch/Resv Pnts Total
463 Michele Leo Splish Splash 7 10 6   10 33
19 Heather Mackenzie Doubl Ruff n Tuff 4 8 8   6 26
429 Courtney West ASA Ebony Jack 6 6 7   0 19
30 Kelly Hoffman Fancy Skip Agent 10 7 0   0 17
31 Maria Wolfe Max Factor 3 4 10   0 17
479 Suzie McGlinchey Miss Apple Pie 8 0 3   0 11
472 Bianca Lupo Morning Love 0 3 4   0 7
448 Natalie Cole Bobie Sue 0 0 0   0 0
433 Becky Wolfe Bebo Moon Raider 0 0 0   0 0
425 Natali Fogarty Digger 0 0 0   0 0
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Scholing Woking Hunter
Rider # Name Horse Class 22 Class 23 Class 24   Ch/Resv Pnts Total

465 Debbie Casson Total Eclipse 10 8 10   10 38
442 Debbie McCaffery Hobbit 7 10 7   6 30

462 Dawn Petree
Ch/Resv Pntsosswind
Legend 6 7 6   0 19

497 Heather Frank Southern Comfort 8 0 8   0 16
               

Short Stirrup Equitation
Rider # Name Horse Class 41 Class 42 Class 43   Ch/Resv Pnts Total

432 Kelsey Gebauer Reese Pieces 10 10 10   10 40
78 Rhyan Bofinger Charlie Brown 8 8 7   6 29
79 Haley Miller Swan Lake 6 7 8   0 21
87 Audrey Estok Gelieve It Or Not 3 6 6   0 15
67 Jen Shesko First Impression 4 3 3   0 10
405 Kailey Bendit Prince Ollie 0 4 4   0 8
461 Rachael Losey Smokin Joe 7 0 0   0 7
85 Natile Ch/Resv Pntsi Sugar and Spice 0 0 0   0 0
77 Leslie Alderman Chloe 0 0 0   0 0

               
               
               
               

Short Stirrup Hunter
Rider # Name Horse Class 44 Class 45 Class 46   Ch/Resv Pnts Total

93 Siobbon Brady Cachet 8 8 10   10 36
79 Haley Miller Swan Lake 10 7 7   6 30
432 Kelsey Gebauer Reese Pieces 6 10 8   0 24
86 Alyssa Romisher Bentley 7 6 4   0 17
405 Kailey Bendit Prince Ollie 0 0 6   0 6

               
Warm Up Hunter

Rider # Name Horse Class 1 Class 2 Class 3 Class 4 Ch/Resv Pnts Total
463 Michele Leo Splish Splash 10 10 10 8 10 48
472 Bianca Lupo Morning Love 6 4 4 7 6 27
7 Strephanie Dahre Wynters Slew 0 3 6 10 0 19
3 Felicia Zealor Just In Time 8 7 0 0 0 15
444 Susan R. Smith Skips Diamond Rio 0 0 7 4 0 11
8 Datie Bolduc Wheres Waldo 0 8 0 0 0 8
482 Mary Beth Heiser Peado Joe 0 0 8 0 0 8
19 Heather Mackenzie Doubl Ruff n Tuff 7 0 0 0 0 7
408 Heather Cilinski Piper 0 0 0 6 0 6
498 Emily Gill Ember's Flame 0 6 0 0 0 6
30 Kelly Hoffman Fancy Skip Agent 4 0 0 0 0 4
96 Jessica Mowday Autumn Mist 3 0 0 0 0 3
17 Skip Haughay Regal Bull 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 Jessica Mowday Autumn Mist 0 0 0 0 0 0
460 Mary Beth Keehan Lil Bit 0 0 0 0 0 0
26 Lisa Striplin Outragous 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 Melissa Mendenhall Sports Sleeper 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 Shannon Lane Ante In 0 0 0 0 0 0
433 Becky Wolfe Bebo Moon Raider 0 0 0 0 0 0
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